

CERTIFICATE

Management system as per

ISO 9001:2015/AS9100:D

The Certification Body TUV USA, Inc. accredited under the Aerospace Registration Management Program and under the ICOT scheme, hereby confirms as a result of the audit and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015 and AS9104/1:2012, that the organization

Kurt Manufacturing Company 5280 Main St NE Minneapolis, MN 55421 United States



Operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of AS9100:D, certification structure Campus and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate

Scope

Manufacture of precision machined parts and assemblies, gears and gear boxes for the aerospace, automotive, commercial, defense, petrochemical, semi-conductor, and related industries.

Certificate Registration No. Audit report No.

56 90 024560006

24-6301

Initial Certification Date: March 29, 1995

Issue Date: June 15, 2022 Reissue Date: June 12, 2024 Expiry Date: May 14, 2025

Accreditation Management at TUV USA. Inc.

TUV USA, Inc.

215 Main Street, Salem, NH 03079

www.tuv-nord.com/us







ANNEX

to Certificate Registration No. 56 900 24560006 ISO 9001:2015/AS9100:D

Kurt Manufacturing Company 5280 Main St NE Minneapolis, MN 55421 United States

Certificate Registration No.

56 900 24560006-

Location

Kurt Manufacturing 5280 Main St NE Minneapolis, MN 55421

United States

56 900 24560006-001

Kurt Manufacturing 5800 Main Street NE Minneapolis, MN 55421

United States

End of List



Scope

Central Function - Manufacture of precision machined parts and assemblies, gears and gearboxes for the aerospace, automotive, commercial, defense, petrochemical, semi-conductor and related industries.

Cleanroom



TUV USA, Inc.

at TUV USA, Inc.

215 Main Street, Salem, NH 03079 USA

www.tuv-nord.com/us



